7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:50 p m.

8:15 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

061112agenda

AGENDA - June 11, 2012

Public Comment

104 East Plain Street- Local Upgrades for septic system repair- Owner Wayland
Housing Authority- Engineer, Robert Drake

28 Riverview Circle- Local Upgrades for septic system repair- Owner, Wayland
Housing Authority- Engineer Robert Drake

121 Dudley Road- Local upgrades for septic system repair- Owner, Skip Miller-
Engineer, Mark Farrell, R. S.

Public Health Nurse/School Nurse Leader- Ruth Mori, R.N., BSN- update
General Business

o Bills to be approved
e Director’'s Report
e Review and approve Minutes of 11/14/11

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting if any

Next meeting
June 25, 2012

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed



