AGENDA – June 11, 2012

7:30 p.m.	Public Comment
7:35 p.m.	104 East Plain Street- Local Upgrades for septic system repair- Owner Wayland Housing Authority- Engineer, Robert Drake
7:50 p m.	28 Riverview Circle- Local Upgrades for septic system repair- Owner, Wayland Housing Authority- Engineer Robert Drake
8:15 p.m.	121 Dudley Road- Local upgrades for septic system repair- Owner, Skip Miller-Engineer, Mark Farrell, R. S.
9:00 p.m.	Public Health Nurse/School Nurse Leader- Ruth Mori, R.N., BSN- update
9:20 p.m.	General Business
	 Bills to be approved Director's Report Review and approve Minutes of 11/14/11
9:30 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any
	Next meeting June 25, 2012

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed

061112agenda